1 BY AUTHORITY	
2 ORDINANCE NO COUNCIL E	BILL NO. CB22-0371
3 SERIES OF 2022 COMMITTE	E OF REFERENCE:
4 Business, Arts, Workforce	& Aviation Services
5 <u>A BILL</u>	
<ul> <li>of Denver and Denver Public Schools, for the 2022 Summer Youth</li> <li>Program (SYEP).</li> </ul>	
	/ER:
1 Section 1. The proposed Agreement between the City and County o	f Denver and Denver
Public Schools, in the words and figures contained and set forth in that form of Agreement available	
3 in the office and on the web page of City Council and filed in the office of the	Clerk and Recorder,
4 Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.	202161465, is hereby
5 approved.	
6 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 6, 2022 by Consent	
7 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 12, 2022	
8 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
9 PRESIDENT	
20 APPROVED: MAYOR	
22 EX-OFFICIO CLERK (	OF THE
NOTICE PUBLISHED IN THE DAILY JOURNAL:;;;	
	DATE: April 14, 2022
<ul> <li>City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form and have no legal objec</li> <li>ordinance. The proposed ordinance is submitted to the City Council for approv</li> <li>of the Charter.</li> </ul>	tion to the proposed
81 Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney	
3       4       5       6       7       8       9       0       1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8       9       0       1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8       9       0       1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8       9       0       1       2       2       4       5       6       7       8       9       0       1       2       2       4       5       2       3	ORDINANCE NO       COUNCIL E         SERIES OF 2022       COMMITTE         Business, Arts, Workforce       ABILL         For an ordinance approving a proposed Agreement between the Cit of Denver and Denver Public Schools, for the 2022 Summer Youth Program (SYEP).       BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENV Section 1. The proposed Agreement between the City and County of Public Schools, in the words and figures contained and set forth in that form of in the office and on the web page of City Council and filed in the office of the Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 3 approved.         COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 6, 2022 by Consent         MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 12, 2022         PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: